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Airport Terminal 1

3
Airport Terminal 3

Al Maktoum International Airport

Al Ras

Al Rigga

Baniyas Square

Dubai Internet City

GGICO

Ibn Battuta

DMCC

Mall of the Emirates

Jabal Ali

The Gardens

Jumeirah Golf Estates

Dubai Investment Park

Union

Al Jadaf

Creek

Dubai Healthcare City

Oud Metha

Al Ghubaiba

Danube

Energy

UAE Exchange 2020
Expo 2020

Abu Hail

Al Qusais

Abu Baker Al Siddique
Al Nahda

Salah Al Din

Emirates

ADCB

Business Bay

Emirates Towers

Financial Centre

World Trade Centre

BurJuman

Stadium

Dubai Airport Free Zone

Al Qiyadah

 Dubai Marina Mall

Jumeirah Lakes Towers

Al Sufouh

Media City

Knowledge Village

Mina Seyahi

Palm Jumeirah

Dubai Marina

Marina Towers
1
Jumeirah Beach

Residence 1
2

Jumeirah Beach
Residence 2

Dubai Canal

Al Jaddaf

Atlantis Aquaventure

Palm Gateway

Al Qouz
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Al Sabkha

Al Qusais

Gold Souq

Jabal Ali

Business Bay Canal

Dubai C
reek

Dubai Creek

Dubai Canal
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Public Transport

800 9090   rta.ae
 App Store Google Play 

Scan the QR code to download S’hail from Google Play or App Store

Community Name

Zone Number

Metro Red Line

Metro Green Line

Tram Line

Monorail Line

Bus Line

Ferry Route

 
Station Number R12 G12 10

Station

Terminal Station

Interchange Station

Bus Station

Ferry Station

Water Bus Station

Airport
ُ

Covered Car Park

Energy A7 R
Etisalat H3 G
Expo 2020 B8 R 2020
Financial Centre E4 R
The Gardens B7 R
GGICO G3 R
Gold Souq E2 G
Ibn Battuta B7 R
Jabal Ali B7 R38 
Jumeirah Golf Estates C7 R73 
Mall of the Emirates C5 R
mashreq C5 R
max E3 R
Oud Metha F3 G
Salah Al Din F2 G
Sharaf DG E3 G
SOBHA REALTY  B6  05R36

Stadium G2 G
UAE Exchange A8 R
Union F2     G20R18

equiti C5 R
World Trade Centre E4 R

Al Sufouh B5 
Dubai Marina B6 05 
Dubai Marina Mall B6 
Jumeirah Beach Residence 1 B6 1
Jumeirah Beach Residence 2 A6 2
Jumeirah Lakes Towers B6 03 
Knowledge Village B5 
Marina Towers B6 
Media City B5 
Mina Seyahi B5 
Palm Jumeirah B5 

R36

R37

Abu Baker Al Siddique F2 G
Abu Hail G2 G
ADCB E3 R
Al Furjan B7 R
Al Ghubaiba E2 G24 
Al Jadaf F4 G29 

Al Khail C6 R

A8 R39 

Al Nahda G2 G
Al Qiyadah G2 G
Al Qusais H2 G
Al Ras E2 G
Al Rigga G3 R
ONPASSIVE D5 R
Baniyas Square F2 G
Burj Khalifa/Dubai Mall D4 R
BurJuman  F3     G26R19

Business Bay D4 R
Creek F4 G
Danube A7 R
City Centre Deira G3 R
Discovery Gardens B7 R71 
DMCC  B6  03R37

Dubai Airport Free Zone H2 G
Dubai Healthcare City F3 G

 R
   Terminal 1 G3 R 1
   Terminal 2 G2 G15  +  or  G17  + 2
   Terminal 3 G3 R 3
Dubai Internet City C6 R
Dubai Investment Park B8 R74 
centrepoint H4 R
Emirates H4 R
Emirates Towers E4 R

+

Dubai Rail Network
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R25 

Dubai Marina Mall

Jumeirah Lakes
Towers 

R73

 سيتي سنتر ديرة

Equiti
إكويتي

ONPASSIVE
اون باسيف

 سيتي سنتر ديرة
  City Centre Deira

اون باسيف

إكويتي

e& اتصالات من
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